2016 Ninja 300 ABS KRT Edition ~ 'awasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment

Ref .Starter

Motor 27003
N _ ef.Cowling
@|.‘\~ Ref .Cowl ing Lowers

% F2760
%11 <
26011 ; 99173
Q
Fuse Box1
26006——
-y Fuse Box2 \
ZGOOBA{_O 26006A “ K
— 26006B
— 26006
26006 26006A

Ref .Radiator Ref .Brake
Ref.Radiator—e Piping—4
4 @——92173A
921718 &7 26031 /A
Ref .Radiat LR Ref.Brake Piping
92072A el .raairator ,/LQ,‘ )

4{ @ 92037 ef .Frame

Fittings

Ref .Meter (s)

©
)
/’—A %)
sk A
S
’)

Ref.Engine
Mount
Ref .Rear
?3 Fender(s)
23062A ®
Ref .Meter (s) 0 92173B
«92172 T
\——44792170
132
Ref.Cowling
23062 Lowers

Ref.Air Cleaner

éf___92171A

®——92072A
Ref .Rear Fender(s) Ref.Taillight(s)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2016 Ninja 300 ABS KRT Edition

PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref # 11065)

BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 132)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062A)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006A)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006B)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011A)
BATTERY,FTX9-BS,12V 8AH (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031A)
RELAY-ASSY,BOX (Ref # 27002)
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)

HORN (Ref # 27003)

LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030)
LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030A)
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)
BAND,L=202 (Ref # 92072)
BAND,0S170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)

PART NUMBER

11065-0213
130BB0610
132BA0614
23062-0739
23062-0781
26006-0001
26006-1078
26006-1080
26011-0754
26011-0803
26012-0608
26031-1817
26031-1818
27002-0025
27002-0059
27003-0085
56030-0779
56030-0780
92037-1163
92072-1195
92072-1414
92170-1514
92171-0305
92171-1539
92171-1597
92172-0262
92173-0907
92173-0978
92173-1161

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
1
1
3
6
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
7
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



