



# 2016 Ninja 300 ABS KRT Edition

## PARTS LIST

### Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0213	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130BB0610	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 132)	132BA0614	2
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)	23062-0739	1
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062A)	23062-0781	1
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)	26006-0001	3
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006A)	26006-1078	6
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006B)	26006-1080	2
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011)	26011-0754	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011A)	26011-0803	1
BATTERY,FTX9-BS,12V 8AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-0608	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)	26031-1817	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031A)	26031-1818	1
RELAY-ASSY,BOX (Ref # 27002)	27002-0025	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)	27002-0059	1
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-0085	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030)	56030-0779	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030A)	56030-0780	1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1163	1
BAND,L=202 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1195	6
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1414	7
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1514	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0305	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1539	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-1597	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0907	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-0978	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-1161	1